
St Ignatius JSOC Coventry Church Events Calendar 2026

MONTH SERVICE & EVENTS INFORMATION DATE DAY TIMING

January 2026 Prayer Meeting (Place: Shiju Koshy & Family) Jan 9 Friday 19:30

First Holy Qurbana Jan 10 Saturday 09:00

Sunday School – Praveshanolsavam Jan 10 Saturday 1200

Prayer Meeting (Online) Jan 23 Friday 19:30

Second Holy Qurbana Jan 24 Saturday 09:00

February 2026 Church Perunnal - Friday Evening Feb 13 Friday 18:00

Church Perunnal Feb 14 Saturday 09:00

Prayer Meeting (Online) Feb 27 Friday 19:30

Second Holy Qurbana Feb 28 Saturday 09:00

March 2026 Prayer Meeting (Jebin Jacob & Family) Mar 13 Friday 19:30

First Holy Qurbana Mar 14 Saturday 09:00

Dhyanam - Annual Retreat, Confession Mar 14 TBA TBA

Prayer Meeting (Online) Mar 27 Friday 19:30

Palm Sunday Service Sat, Mar 28 Saturday 09:00

April 2026 Maundy Thursday Apr 1 Wednesday TBA

Good Friday Apr 3 Friday TBA

Easter Apr 4 Saturday TBA

Prayer Meeting (Online) Apr 24 Friday 19:30

Second Holy Qurbana Apr 25 Saturday 09:00

Sunday School Kalolsavam Apr 25 Saturday

May 2026 Prayer Meeting (Hebi and Family) May 8 Friday 19:30

First Holy Qurbana May 9 Saturday 09:00

Prayer Meeting (Online) May 22 Friday 19:30

Second Holy Qurbana May 23 Saturday 09:00

Church Tour May 30 Saturday TBA

June 2026 Prayer Meeting (Cibu & Family) Jun 12 Friday 19:30

First Holy Qurbana followed by Sunday School Half Term Exam Jun 13 Saturday 09:00

BBQ Event Jun 20 Saturday TBA

Prayer Meeting (Online) Jun 26 Friday 19:30

Second Holy Qurbana Jun 27 Saturday 09:00

Vanitha Samajam - Food Festival Jun 27 Saturday

July 2026 Prayer Meeting (Aby Varghese and Famiy) Jul 10 Friday 19:30

First Holy Qurbana Jul 11 Saturday 09:00

Prayer Meeting (Online) Jul 24 Friday 19:30

Second Holy Qurbana Jul 25 Saturday 09:00

Sunday School Kalolsavam – Zonal Level TBA TBA TBA

August 2026 Sunday School Day Out Aug 1 Saturday TBA

Prayer Meeting (George Nelson and Family) Aug 7 Friday 19:30

First Holy Qurbana Aug 8 Saturday 09:00

Prayer Meeting (Online) Aug 21 Friday 19:30
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Second Holy Qurbana Aug 22 Saturday 09:00

Onam Event Aug 29 Saturday TBA

September 2026 Prayer Meeting (Eby Poulose and Family) Sep 11 Friday 19:30

First Holy Qurbana Sep 12 Saturday 09:00

Prayer Meeting (Online) Sep 25 Friday 19:30

Second Holy Qurbana Sep 26 Saturday 09:00

Bible Quiz / Sunday School National Kalolsavam TBA

October 2026 Prayer Meeting (Anisha Subhi and Family) Oct 9 Friday 19:30

First Holy Qurbana Oct 10 Saturday 09:00

Prayer Meeting (Online) Oct 23 Friday 19:30

Second Holy Qurbana Oct 24 Saturday 09:00

VBS Oct 25 Sunday TBA

November 2026 Prayer Meeting (Jestin Paul and Family) Nov 13 Friday 19:30

First Holy Qurbana Nov 14 Saturday 09:00

Prayer Meeting (Online) Nov 27 Friday 19:30

Second Holy Qurbana Nov 28 Saturday 09:00

December 2026 Prayer Meeting (Ann Cheeran and Family) Dec 11 Friday 19:30

First Holy Qurbana Dec 12 Saturday 09:00

Sunday School - Final Exam Dec 12 Saturday 09:00

Carol Service TBA TBA TBA

Christmas Service Dec 24 Thursday TBA

New year Service Dec 31 Thursday TBA


